25-II
H
ig
h
-T
e
c
h

2--- 2 stages
3--- 3 stages
Codification key
Rod
Stages
Type
Bore
Series
2RT L2 0 032 0600
Standard stroke (mm)
Option
Table summarizing bore
combinations
Telescopic
I° stage II° stage III° stagecylinder
25 25  16 -
32 32  20 -
40 40  25 16
50 50 32 20
63 63 40 25
Ø Ø Ø
27-II
H
ig
h
-T
e
c
h
3-stage telescopic cylinders
Theoretical forces in N (0,102 Kg)
2-stage telescopic cylinders
Theoretical forces in N (0,102 Kg)
The following example shows the relation of dimensions between the cylinder types having
the same stroke of 300 mm.
←
ISO 6431 cylinder
UNITOP compact cylinder
2-stage telescopic cylinders
3-stage telescopic cylinders
←
←
←
←
←
-10%
-30%
-20%
-50%
-60%
ISO 6431 cylinder
UNITOP compact cylinder
2-stage telescopic cylinders
3-stage telescopic cylinders-30%